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Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AAUST-NT1 1:58.75

Hunt, Chloe A 19 Wong, Lexi 19

Kemp, Jade M 19 Le, Brooke 18

30.48 1:28.27

ACENT-LA2 1:58.87

Serret, Brianna 18 Jordan, Jessica P 21

Swoboda, Kaylin C 19 Strohm, Lindsay 18

30.39 33.73 25.9228.83

AOC-OK-OK3 2:03.62

Seitz, Kaleigh Maker, Kaitlyn N 18

Kuehn, Shyanna M 18 Badillo, Gabrealla a 19

31.17 34.61 27.2430.60

BCENT-LA4 2:07.84

Atkinson, Ellen 20 Frederick, Madelyn 18

Frost, Margot Harrison, Sarah 20

34.96 35.24 27.6330.01

BAUST-NT5 2:10.66

Stanisic, Matea 20 White, Louisa K 19

Pappas, Lillian M 19 Theriot, Claudia M 18

32.71 37.57 27.3433.04

AMCM-WT6 2:11.71

Cozma, Kaitlynn N 18 Flores, Monica 20

Swaim, Abigail 18 Gryder, Jessica 19

34.99 37.68 28.0231.02

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOC-OK-OK1 1:38.71

Davis, Bergen T 18 Hawes, Zac C 20

Gscheidle, Kurt G 20 Shelton, Carter D 19

25.50 27.00 22.5423.67

ACENT-LA2 1:41.33

Vasquez, Miguel 18 Lulich, Mitchell R 19

Smith, Blake B 23 Dyess, Eddi E 20

24.66 28.96 23.2324.48

BOC-OK-OK3 1:46.07

Mooney, Simon C 18 Assaleh, Andrew M 20

Kaye, Jackson K 18 Rodeffer, Zachary J 19

27.85 28.91 24.0125.30

AMCM-WT4 1:48.80

Pena, Jerick 21 Satre, Alec 19

Sykes, Ethan 18 Love, Zakai 19

26.19 32.15 24.8125.65

DOC-OK-OK5 1:50.91

Galindo, Ian S 20 Hill, Aaron D 19

Cunningham, Shai G 19 Burke, Jimmy P 20

28.47 31.29 25.1725.98

COC-OK-OK6 1:51.11

Ward, Luke B 19 Anderson, Nathan D 20

Logan, David B 18 Hundley, Brandon a 20

29.70 30.92 24.4826.01

BCENT-LA7 1:51.15

Braby, Nick L 20 Castillo, Anthony C 20

Reese, Christopher A 19 Cayere-Lopez, Agustin 20

27.68 31.55 25.3926.53

BAUST-NT8 1:56.76

Halloran, Robby 20 Rafalski, Ben R 19

Brown, Eric F 21 Miles, Christopher E 19

33.31 32.63 24.6026.22

AAUST-NT--- DQ

Brown, Christopher G 20 Saenz, Max 18

Magers, Zach 20 Smith, Charles S 19

25.90 31.13 22.6625.70

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 18Hill, Grace a1 11:26.75

30.05 33.14 34.1133.56

34.27 34.43 34.65 34.51

34.46 34.95 34.82 34.99

35.11 34.70 34.50 34.76

35.08 34.92 35.09 34.65

OC-OK-OK 19Badillo, Gabrealla a2 11:32.11

30.95 34.21 35.4434.81

34.32 35.46 35.13 35.17

34.96 35.43 34.20 34.71

34.28 35.12 34.87 35.17

34.64 35.37 35.01 32.86

CENT-LA 18Strohm, Lindsay3 11:42.34

31.76 34.80 35.1535.38

35.62 35.35 35.53 35.60

35.80 35.57 35.84 35.32

35.59 35.93 36.22 35.75

34.54 34.16 34.11 34.32

OC-OK-OK 19Farley, Maggie J4 11:45.25

31.70 34.60 35.1435.27

35.10 35.04 35.81 35.74

35.72 35.50 35.81 35.77

35.21 35.58 35.76 36.24

35.31 34.83 35.59 35.53

OC-OK-OK 18Kuehn, Shyanna M5 12:02.46

32.93 35.08 35.4035.69

35.48 35.57 36.56 36.32

36.56 36.80 36.25 36.26

36.36 37.26 36.75 37.23

37.04 36.63 36.82 35.47

AUST-NT 20Garriga, Sophie6 12:02.79

32.01 34.65 35.7435.48

36.39 36.54 37.00 36.88

37.29 37.35 37.20 37.13

37.20 36.59 37.10 36.09

35.85 36.04 36.05 34.21

MCM-WT 19Stephenson, Sarah7 13:58.38

35.62 40.84 42.2542.20

42.80 42.19 42.47 42.27

42.61 42.89 42.60 43.07

42.29 42.82 42.64 42.33

42.42 42.73 41.94 39.40

MCM-WT 18Jaramillo, Cambria A8 14:18.83

38.16 42.14 44.5442.98

43.32 43.79 43.90 42.80

43.37 44.39 44.87 43.70

44.45 44.58 43.81 42.57

42.58 42.37 41.85 38.66

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 20Brown, Caleb S1 10:38.51

29.03 32.59 33.5333.19

32.14 31.68 31.77 33.04

32.56 32.45 30.84 32.15

32.18 32.05 32.16 28.97

OC-OK-OK 18Carter, Noah g2 10:47.50

29.36 31.98 33.1332.44

33.36 33.06 32.64 32.75

32.73 32.75 32.85 33.17

32.70 32.82 32.65 32.00

32.79 32.24 31.65 30.43

OC-OK-OK 20Burke, Jimmy P3 10:51.76

27.48 31.18 33.0932.73

33.30 33.33 33.07 33.60

33.50 33.74 32.93 33.47

32.16 32.55 33.30 33.41

32.73 32.95 32.19 31.05

CENT-LA 20Dyess, Eddi E4 11:23.45

28.62 32.25 33.8533.66

33.00 33.16 33.45 37.23

36.47 36.46 34.96 34.85

34.61 31.89 33.74 37.16

35.77 33.61 32.92 35.79

CENT-LA 21Black, Wes L5 11:30.20

31.96 35.02 34.9935.10

35.60 35.32 35.04 34.94

34.93 34.79 34.78 34.29

34.98 34.91 34.83 34.61

34.09 33.99 33.85 32.18

MCM-WT 19Baki, Dany6 11:32.55

30.26 32.93 34.8233.88

34.97 34.94 35.01 35.34

35.49 35.29 35.13 35.56

35.68 35.32 35.20 35.18

35.35 34.88 33.86 33.46

AUST-NT 19Curtis, James7 13:40.98

33.90 37.48 38.7438.29

39.30 40.46 40.82 42.74

42.96 43.28 42.61 43.23

42.84 42.51 43.73 42.35

42.17 42.31 41.35 39.91

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 19McGarrigle, Jamie T1 2:01.48

29.36 30.90 31.0630.16

OC-OK-OK 20Fritscher, Heidi E2 2:06.59

28.87 31.27 34.3432.11



Austin College HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 5:08 PM  1/5/2019  Page 2

2019 Austin College Invitational - 1/5/2019

Results
(#5  Women 200 Yard Free)

CENT-LA 20Harrison, Sarah3 2:12.36

30.56 33.67 34.0834.05

AUST-NT 18Wallace, Lula S4 2:13.82

30.44 33.44 34.8035.14

AUST-NT 19Liang, Jennifer5 2:18.55

31.87 34.32 36.4035.96

CENT-LA 20Atkinson, Ellen6 2:29.87

34.18 37.27 39.7438.68

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 19Heredia, Brandon A1 1:49.76

26.13 28.67 26.8228.14

OC-OK-OK 20Woollweever, Noah J2 1:50.06

26.44 28.46 27.0228.14

OC-OK-OK 18Lane, Gavin D3 1:52.44

27.01 28.83 27.6928.91

OC-OK-OK 21Denison, Grant M4 1:53.57

25.81 28.18 29.8729.71

OC-OK-OK 20Hawes, Zac C5 1:54.76

25.44 28.20 31.2129.91

OC-OK-OK 19Ehler, Andrew E6 1:56.14

26.54 29.47 29.7530.38

OC-OK-OK 18Mooney, Simon C7 1:58.30

27.12 29.74 29.9531.49

CENT-LA 18Lewis, Daniel8 1:58.41

27.88 30.18 29.7230.63

AUST-NT 19Rafalski, Ben R9 1:59.45

27.30 30.02 30.8531.28

OC-OK-OK 20Hundley, Brandon a10 2:03.06

27.26 31.59 31.5332.68

CENT-LA 21Folse, Harrison D11 2:07.91

28.05 32.28 33.1034.48

CENT-LA 20Cayere-Lopez, Agustin12 2:08.04

28.89 31.97 33.8433.34

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CENT-LA 18Serret, Brianna1 1:03.50

31.14 32.36

OC-OK-OK 19Webster, Hailey R2 1:05.75

32.43 33.32

AUST-NT 19Hunt, Chloe A3 1:05.77

32.22 33.55

OC-OK-OKSeitz, Kaleigh4 1:06.31

32.24 34.07

OC-OK-OK 18McDonald, Elizabeth Gail K5 1:07.58

32.07 35.51

AUST-NT 19Kemp, Jade M6 1:08.16

32.60 35.56

AUST-NT 18Theriot, Claudia M7 1:12.08

35.04 37.04

AUST-NT 19White, Louisa K8 1:13.41

35.34 38.07

AUST-NT 19Liang, Jennifer9 1:15.10

36.58 38.52

MCM-WT 18Cozma, Kaitlynn N10 1:16.75

36.73 40.02

AUST-NT 19Pappas, Lillian M11 1:18.42

37.81 40.61

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CENT-LA 18Vasquez, Miguel1 53.25

25.84 27.41

OC-OK-OK 18Davis, Bergen T2 53.56

26.43 27.13

AUST-NT 20Brown, Christopher G3 56.01

27.56 28.45

MCM-WT 21Pena, Jerick4 56.23

27.55 28.68

OC-OK-OK 18Kam, Parker K5 56.26

27.35 28.91

OC-OK-OK 18Logan, David B6 56.97

27.92 29.05

OC-OK-OK 18Kaye, Jackson K7 57.87

27.87 30.00

CENT-LA 20Braby, Nick L8 1:00.00

29.11 30.89

AUST-NT 19Miles, Christopher E9 1:03.70

30.74 32.96

OC-OK-OK 19Ward, Luke B10 1:03.71

30.78 32.93

MCM-WT 18Calderon, Joshua11 1:05.42

31.33 34.09

AUST-NT 20Halloran, Robby12 1:13.26

34.84 38.42

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUST-NT 19Wong, Lexi1 1:13.26

34.25 39.01

CENT-LA 20Harrison, Sarah2 1:17.01

36.81 40.20

OC-OK-OK 19De Weirdt, Allison T3 1:17.69

36.96 40.73

CENT-LA 21Jordan, Jessica P4 1:18.48

37.65 40.83

OC-OK-OK 18Maker, Kaitlyn N5 1:18.91

36.93 41.98

MCM-WT 20Flores, Monica6 1:21.88

38.80 43.08

OC-OK-OK 18Groskurth, Regina F7 1:23.61

39.36 44.25

MCM-WT 18Borgfield, Cassandra8 1:29.00

40.66 48.34

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 20Hawes, Zac C1 1:02.05

30.84 31.21

OC-OK-OK 20Ingram, Dylan C2 1:02.12

29.88 32.24

OC-OK-OK 18Carter IV, Sam D3 1:02.88

29.50 33.38

OC-OK-OK 20Assaleh, Andrew M4 1:04.73

31.73 33.00

CENT-LA 19Lulich, Mitchell R5 1:05.59

31.11 34.48

AUST-NT 20Brown, Christopher G6 1:08.08

32.36 35.72

OC-OK-OK 20Anderson, Nathan D7 1:09.04

31.55 37.49

OC-OK-OK 19Hill, Aaron D8 1:09.60

32.79 36.81

MCM-WT 19Satre, Alec9 1:10.72

33.01 37.71

CENT-LA 20Castillo, Anthony C10 1:13.23

33.84 39.39

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 20Powelson, Riley N1 2:18.76

31.29 34.49 36.9836.00

CENT-LAFrost, Margot2 2:33.57

32.30 38.01 42.8240.44

OC-OK-OK 18Kuehn, Shyanna M3 2:35.31

34.37 39.49 40.9240.53

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 20Jennings, Ryan A1 2:01.45

26.71 30.63 32.7531.36

OC-OK-OK 18Carter, Noah g2 2:08.09

28.94 33.86 32.4832.81

MCM-WT 18Sykes, Ethan3 2:13.68

27.93 31.84 38.0035.91

OC-OK-OK 20Galindo, Ian S4 2:15.41

28.70 32.76 39.5234.43

AUST-NT 20Magers, Zach5 2:15.98

27.70 33.05 38.4936.74

OC-OK-OK 19Cunningham, Shai G6 2:17.19

29.98 34.89 34.8237.50

OC-OK-OK 20Hundley, Brandon a7 2:17.52

28.95 35.35 36.4636.76

CENT-LA 19Reese, Christopher A8 2:18.78

30.45 34.74 36.6136.98

CENT-LA 21Black, Wes L9 2:24.28

32.19 36.95 38.2336.91

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 19McGarrigle, Jamie T1 25.42

AUST-NT 18Le, Brooke2 26.22

OC-OK-OK 19Webster, Hailey R3 27.09

OC-OK-OK 19Badillo, Gabrealla a4 27.18

AUST-NT 19Wong, Lexi5 27.39

MCM-WT 19Gryder, Jessica6 27.86

CENT-LA 18Frederick, Madelyn7 27.92

AUST-NT 18Theriot, Claudia M8 28.01

AUST-NT 20Stanisic, Matea9 28.72
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CENT-LA 20Atkinson, Ellen10 29.31

MCM-WT 18Swaim, Abigail11 29.42

MCM-WT 18Borgfield, Cassandra12 29.54

OC-OK-OK 18Groskurth, Regina F13 30.80

MCM-WT 18Cozma, Kaitlynn N14 32.78

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 19Heredia, Brandon A1 22.07

CENT-LA 23Smith, Blake B2 22.70

AUST-NT 18Saenz, Max3 22.80

OC-OK-OK 20Ingram, Dylan C4 22.90

OC-OK-OK 20Gscheidle, Kurt G5 23.05

OC-OK-OK 18Kam, Parker K6 23.09

OC-OK-OK 19Shelton, Carter D7 23.11

OC-OK-OK 20Woollweever, Noah J*8 23.29

AUST-NT 21Baker, Colton*8 23.29

OC-OK-OK 19Cornell, Griffen G*10 23.32

OC-OK-OK 19Rodeffer, Zachary J*10 23.32

AUST-NT 19Smith, Charles S12 23.83

MCM-WT 19Love, Zakai13 24.22

OC-OK-OK 19Ward, Luke B14 24.47

OC-OK-OK 20Anderson, Nathan D15 24.65

AUST-NT 19Miles, Christopher E16 25.02

CENT-LA 18Lewis, Daniel17 25.09

OC-OK-OK 19Brown III, Eugene18 25.28

MCM-WT 19Baki, Dany19 26.77

AUST-NT 20Halloran, Robby20 28.92

AUST-NT 19Curtis, James21 29.93

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

AUST-NT 19Massaro, Nicole1 146.92

AUST-NT 20Stanisic, Matea2 63.00

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

AUST-NT 21Baker, Colton1 161.02

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 20Fritscher, Heidi E1 57.51

28.03 29.48

OC-OK-OK 18Hill, Grace a2 57.72

27.91 29.81

AUST-NT 18Le, Brooke3 58.94

28.15 30.79

AUST-NT 18Theriot, Claudia M4 1:01.69

29.77 31.92

AUST-NT 18Wallace, Lula S5 1:01.93

30.42 31.51

MCM-WT 19Gryder, Jessica6 1:02.58

29.21 33.37

AUST-NT 19Liang, Jennifer7 1:03.22

30.36 32.86

CENT-LA 18Frederick, Madelyn8 1:04.63

30.28 34.35

CENT-LA 20Atkinson, Ellen9 1:05.44

31.99 33.45

MCM-WT 18Borgfield, Cassandra10 1:07.02

31.33 35.69

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 19Heredia, Brandon A1 48.28

23.74 24.54

CENT-LA 18Vasquez, Miguel2 49.11

23.74 25.37

OC-OK-OK 20Jennings, Ryan A3 50.54

24.28 26.26

OC-OK-OK 18Kam, Parker K4 51.63

24.77 26.86

AUST-NT 19Smith, Charles S5 51.93

24.96 26.97

OC-OK-OK 19Rodeffer, Zachary J6 52.04

25.11 26.93

OC-OK-OK 19Cornell, Griffen G7 52.56

25.38 27.18

OC-OK-OK 19Shelton, Carter D8 52.75

25.60 27.15

OC-OK-OK 18Mooney, Simon C9 53.07

26.15 26.92

OC-OK-OK 18Lane, Gavin D10 53.27

25.43 27.84

AUST-NT 20Magers, Zach11 54.07

25.85 28.22

OC-OK-OK 19Ward, Luke B12 54.39

26.11 28.28

OC-OK-OK 19Brown III, Eugene13 55.02

25.92 29.10

AUST-NT 21Brown, Eric F14 55.11

25.98 29.13

CENT-LA 20Cayere-Lopez, Agustin15 55.44

26.52 28.92

MCM-WT 21Vess, Matthew16 56.97

27.43 29.54

MCM-WT 19Love, Zakai17 57.84

26.41 31.43

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CENT-LA 18Serret, Brianna1 2:17.20

32.23 34.20 35.4735.30

OC-OK-OK 20Powelson, Riley N2 2:20.75

33.51 35.08 35.8536.31

AUST-NT 19Kemp, Jade M3 2:24.96

34.48 36.93 36.5636.99

OC-OK-OK 18McDonald, Elizabeth Gail K4 2:28.03

32.95 37.18 40.2737.63

AUST-NT 20Garriga, Sophie5 2:28.29

34.65 37.21 38.8337.60

OC-OK-OKSeitz, Kaleigh6 2:31.75

34.74 38.09 39.0939.83

CENT-LAFrost, Margot7 2:32.48

36.71 38.56 38.2938.92

MCM-WT 18Cozma, Kaitlynn N8 2:46.42

38.62 41.91 42.4343.46

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 18Davis, Bergen T1 1:59.25

28.78 30.71 29.3830.38

OC-OK-OK 20Woollweever, Noah J2 2:01.51

29.00 31.24 30.5830.69

OC-OK-OK 19Ehler, Andrew E3 2:05.22

29.67 31.46 32.1031.99

OC-OK-OK 18Kaye, Jackson K4 2:08.17

30.26 32.67 32.9132.33

OC-OK-OK 20Galindo, Ian S5 2:10.03

30.10 32.53 34.0633.34

CENT-LA 20Braby, Nick L6 2:14.52

31.33 33.24 34.9235.03

CENT-LA 18Lewis, Daniel7 2:16.68

32.67 34.50 34.5334.98

AUST-NT 19Miles, Christopher E8 2:18.67

32.40 34.58 35.3836.31

MCM-WT 18Calderon, Joshua9 2:22.40

32.11 35.79 37.1437.36

AUST-NT 20Halloran, Robby10 2:34.27

36.70 38.58 38.6840.31

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUST-NT 19Wong, Lexi1 2:44.39

36.37 41.47 42.5344.02

OC-OK-OK 19De Weirdt, Allison T2 2:44.97

38.46 42.45 41.5742.49

CENT-LA 21Jordan, Jessica P3 2:45.01

38.39 43.46 40.6642.50

MCM-WT 20Flores, Monica4 2:51.86

39.65 43.48 44.3644.37

OC-OK-OK 18Maker, Kaitlyn N5 2:56.83

39.58 45.69 44.9346.63

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 18Carter IV, Sam D1 2:18.95

32.08 35.80 34.9436.13

OC-OK-OK 20Assaleh, Andrew M2 2:21.43

32.82 35.41 36.7036.50

CENT-LA 19Lulich, Mitchell R3 2:26.46

32.94 36.97 37.8938.66

OC-OK-OK 19Hill, Aaron D4 2:30.99

33.61 38.22 40.2738.89

OC-OK-OK 19Cunningham, Shai G5 2:33.68

34.16 39.00 39.5740.95

MCM-WT 19Satre, Alec6 2:36.55

33.65 38.80 42.6041.50

AUST-NT 19Rafalski, Ben R7 2:37.56

34.71 39.86 41.4141.58

CENT-LA 20Castillo, Anthony C8 2:41.45

36.14 40.63 42.6042.08
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#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 19Badillo, Gabrealla a1 5:34.62

31.43 34.14 34.2633.97

33.94 34.08 33.37 34.06

33.95 31.42

CENT-LA 18Strohm, Lindsay2 5:47.14

31.19 34.27 34.8134.40

35.19 35.42 35.22 35.94

35.61 35.09

OC-OK-OK 19Farley, Maggie J3 5:54.11

32.26 35.35 35.9435.60

35.93 36.20 36.36 36.02

35.79 34.66

CENT-LA 20Harrison, Sarah4 5:54.33

32.16 35.18 36.1736.23

36.49 36.52 36.28 36.03

35.88 33.39

MCM-WT 18Jaramillo, Cambria A5 6:55.36

38.37 42.45 42.6043.05

42.14 41.77 43.02 42.66

41.38 37.92

MCM-WT 19Stephenson, Sarah6 6:58.16

36.83 42.74 43.6142.60

42.91 43.23 42.23 43.61

40.86 39.54

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 19Ehler, Andrew E1 5:02.98

27.44 30.47 31.1531.08

31.15 30.91 30.81 30.86

30.12 28.99

OC-OK-OK 20Brown, Caleb S2 5:04.74

27.80 29.96 30.9730.82

31.03 31.27 31.25 31.19

30.68 29.77

OC-OK-OK 20Hawes, Zac C3 5:06.78

27.71 30.48 30.8830.75

30.76 30.91 31.32 31.48

31.75 30.74

OC-OK-OK 21Denison, Grant M4 5:10.39

27.69 30.18 31.7731.11

31.82 31.67 31.51 31.38

31.44 31.82

OC-OK-OK 20Burke, Jimmy P5 5:13.34

27.48 30.37 31.5231.07

31.88 32.60 32.30 32.42

32.91 30.79

OC-OK-OK 18Mooney, Simon C6 5:18.19

28.04 30.76 32.1231.63

32.58 32.79 33.25 32.87

33.13 31.02

OC-OK-OK 18Lane, Gavin D7 5:22.23

28.48 30.74 33.0832.97

32.62 32.59 33.30 33.59

32.52 32.34

MCM-WT 19Baki, Dany8 5:39.91

29.48 32.77 34.3333.88

34.24 35.04 35.78 35.04

35.39 33.96

CENT-LA 20Dyess, Eddi E9 5:41.25

26.61 29.81 35.9533.47

36.29 37.70 37.30 35.96

31.52 36.64

CENT-LA 21Folse, Harrison D10 5:46.19

29.80 33.96 35.5235.24

35.75 36.07 35.64 34.54

35.81 33.86

MCM-WT 21Vess, Matthew11 6:00.17

29.91 33.84 37.0235.57

36.94 37.53 37.99 38.25

37.60 35.52

AUST-NT 19Curtis, James12 6:35.24

33.91 37.80 39.8239.42

40.95 40.34 41.06 41.11

41.06 39.77

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 19McGarrigle, Jamie T1 1:01.14

29.18 31.96

OC-OK-OK 20Powelson, Riley N2 1:04.11

30.61 33.50

OC-OK-OK 19Webster, Hailey R3 1:04.63

30.20 34.43

CENT-LA 19Swoboda, Kaylin C4 1:08.18

OC-OK-OK 18Kuehn, Shyanna M5 1:08.87

32.30 36.57

MCM-WT 18Swaim, Abigail6 1:08.88

31.94 36.94

OC-OK-OK 19Farley, Maggie J7 1:09.33

32.12 37.21

AUST-NT 20Garriga, Sophie8 1:09.96

32.80 37.16

AUST-NT 19Pappas, Lillian M9 1:17.43

34.61 42.82

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 20Gscheidle, Kurt G1 53.96

24.81 29.15

AUST-NT 18Saenz, Max2 54.38

25.00 29.38

CENT-LA 23Smith, Blake B3 56.83

26.11 30.72

OC-OK-OK 19Cornell, Griffen G4 57.01

26.95 30.06

OC-OK-OK 18Logan, David B5 57.20

26.67 30.53

OC-OK-OK 18Carter, Noah g6 58.34

27.73 30.61

AUST-NT 20Magers, Zach7 58.63

27.48 31.15

CENT-LA 19Reese, Christopher A8 59.28

28.12 31.16

OC-OK-OK 19Brown III, Eugene9 59.57

26.77 32.80

OC-OK-OK 19Cunningham, Shai G10 59.91

27.40 32.51

AUST-NT 21Brown, Eric F*11 1:00.75

28.07 32.68

OC-OK-OK 20Galindo, Ian S*11 1:00.75

28.76 31.99

OC-OK-OK 19Shelton, Carter D13 1:01.21

27.56 33.65

MCM-WT 18Calderon, Joshua14 1:01.58

29.35 32.23

 
#28  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

AUST-NT 21Baker, Colton1 162.00

 
#29  Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AUST-NT 19Hunt, Chloe A1 1:05.45

30.06 35.39

OC-OK-OK 18Hill, Grace a2 1:05.72

31.26 34.46

OC-OK-OK 20Fritscher, Heidi E3 1:06.31

30.37 35.94

OC-OK-OK 18McDonald, Elizabeth Gail K4 1:09.72

31.33 38.39

CENT-LA 21Jordan, Jessica P5 1:10.05

33.37 36.68

AUST-NT 18Wallace, Lula S6 1:11.14

33.71 37.43

OC-OK-OK 19De Weirdt, Allison T7 1:12.14

34.24 37.90

OC-OK-OK 18Maker, Kaitlyn N8 1:12.79

33.56 39.23

CENT-LAFrost, Margot9 1:13.01

32.47 40.54

OC-OK-OK 18Groskurth, Regina F10 1:17.38

36.02 41.36

AUST-NT 19Kemp, Jade M--- DQ

 
#30  Men 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

OC-OK-OK 20Jennings, Ryan A1 56.86

26.41 30.45

OC-OK-OK 20Gscheidle, Kurt G2 57.62

26.46 31.16

OC-OK-OK 18Davis, Bergen T3 57.78

26.96 30.82

MCM-WT 21Pena, Jerick4 58.04

26.25 31.79

OC-OK-OK 20Brown, Caleb S5 59.55

29.33 30.22

OC-OK-OK 18Kaye, Jackson K6 59.70

26.92 32.78
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Results
(#30  Men 100 Yard IM)

MCM-WT 18Sykes, Ethan7 1:00.03

28.06 31.97

OC-OK-OK 20Ingram, Dylan C8 1:00.31

29.52 30.79

OC-OK-OK 18Carter IV, Sam D9 1:00.46

30.47 29.99

OC-OK-OK 20Anderson, Nathan D10 1:01.28

28.31 32.97

AUST-NT 18Saenz, Max11 1:01.61

28.25 33.36

AUST-NT 19Rafalski, Ben R12 1:01.87

29.66 32.21

OC-OK-OK 20Hundley, Brandon a13 1:02.10

28.45 33.65

CENT-LA 21Black, Wes L14 1:02.46

29.47 32.99

OC-OK-OK 19Rodeffer, Zachary J15 1:03.00

28.84 34.16

OC-OK-OK 20Burke, Jimmy P16 1:03.87

29.89 33.98

CENT-LA 21Folse, Harrison D17 1:05.64

30.73 34.91

OC-OK-OK 19Hill, Aaron D18 1:06.70

31.37 35.33

CENT-LA 20Castillo, Anthony C19 1:07.20

31.53 35.67

MCM-WT 21Vess, Matthew20 1:09.83

31.17 38.66

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOC-OK-OK1 1:45.17

Webster, Hailey R 19 Fritscher, Heidi E 20

Hill, Grace a 18 McGarrigle, Jamie T 19

28.03 25.72 24.9926.43

ACENT-LA2 1:49.25

Frederick, Madelyn 18 Swoboda, Kaylin C 19

Serret, Brianna 18 Strohm, Lindsay 18

27.78 27.98 27.0726.42

AAUST-NT3 1:50.78

Garriga, Sophie 20 Liang, Jennifer 19

Wallace, Lula S 18 Le, Brooke 18

28.53 28.12 26.2427.89

BAUST-NT4 1:54.82

Pappas, Lillian M 19 White, Louisa K 19

Stanisic, Matea 20 Hunt, Chloe A 19

30.64 29.10 26.4628.62

AMCM-WT5 1:57.49

Borgfield, Cassandra 18 Swaim, Abigail 18

Flores, Monica 20 Gryder, Jessica 19

29.61 29.62 28.1430.12

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AOC-OK-OK1 1:31.56

Kam, Parker K 18 Woollweever, Noah J 20

Cornell, Griffen G 19 Heredia, Brandon A 19

23.20 23.35 22.3322.68

ACENT-LA2 1:32.20

Dyess, Eddi E 20 Smith, Blake B 23

Lulich, Mitchell R 19 Vasquez, Miguel 18

24.02 22.61 21.7323.84

AAUST-NT3 1:34.01

Brown, Christopher G 20 Baker, Colton 21

Smith, Charles S 19 Brown, Eric F 21

23.09 23.49 24.4822.95

BOC-OK-OK4 1:34.94

Brown III, Eugene 19 Ingram, Dylan C 20

Jennings, Ryan A 20 Lane, Gavin D 18

23.99 23.11 24.4423.40

AMCM-WT5 1:35.38

Pena, Jerick 21 Sykes, Ethan 18

Love, Zakai 19 Satre, Alec 19

24.12 24.33 22.9823.95

COC-OK-OK6 1:37.53

Denison, Grant M 21 Ehler, Andrew E 19

Brown, Caleb S 20 Carter, Noah g 18

24.43 24.18 24.8624.06

BCENT-LA7 1:37.58

Braby, Nick L 20 Lewis, Daniel 18

Cayere-Lopez, Agustin 20 Reese, Christopher A 19

25.16 24.48 23.6424.30

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 32

1. Oklahoma Christian University 1950.5

2. Austin College 814.5

3. Centenary College 742

4. McMurry University 412

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Oklahoma Christian University 660

2. Austin College 507

3. Centenary College 369

4. McMurry University 221

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. Oklahoma Christian University 1290.5

2. Centenary College 373

3. Austin College 307.5

4. McMurry University 191


